GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.B.Voc.-33

DATE-SHEET

For

Bachelor of Vocation (Data Science) Semester-I, III & V (Theory) Examinations, March-
2021
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Morning Session :
Evening Session :

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT / Sr.No.
Semester-I (Class Code: 114001 ) (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM )
08.03.2021 | Monday I Descriptive Statistics -(3521)
13.03.2021 | Saturday v Communication Skills in English —I - (3523)
16.03.2021 | Tuesday Vil Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and
Prevention(Problem of Drug Abuse)(3527) (Old Syll.2019)
18.03.2021 | Thursday VI@) Punjabi(Compulsory) -(3524) / OR
VIGi) Mudhli Punjabi- (3525)(In lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)
Vi) Punjab History & Culture (from Earliest Times to C 320)( 3526 )
(Special Paper in lieu of Punjabi Compulsory)
23.03.2021 | Tuesday II Database Management System—(3522)
Semester-III (Class Code: 114003 ) (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM )
15.03.2021 | Monday I Optimization(3528)
17.03.2021 | Wednesday | II Business Economics(3529)
19.03.2021 | Friday il Statistical Inference-1(3530)
22.03.2021 | Monday vV Data Mining(3531)
Semester-V(Class Code: 114005 ) Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM
18.03.2021 | Thursday I Regression (3532)
20.03.2021 | Saturday II Design of Experiments (3533)
23.03.2021 | Tuesday 11 Soft Computing (3534)
25.03.2021 | Thursday v Machine Learning (3535)
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